Agenda

7:30am
8:00am
8:10am
8:25am
8:45am
9:00am
9:20am

9:45am

10:20am
10:40am
11:00am
11:15am
12:00pm

Registration and Breakfast

Introduction - Jill Homenuk

Opening Remarks - Darryl White

Driving Value from Digital and Technology - Brett Pitts and Steve Tennyson
Enterprise Initiatives, Infrastructure and Innovation - Luke Seabrook

BMO U.S.: Strategic Growth Driver - Dave Casper, Steve Taylor and Ernie Johannson

North American Commercial Banking: A Differentiating Strength - Sharon Haward-Laird, Ray Whitacre, Dan Marszalek,
Christine Cooper and Nadim Hirji

BMO Capital Markets: Advantaged North American Platform - Pat Cronin and Dan Barclay

BMO Wealth Management: Accelerating our Growth Trajectory - Joanna Rotenberg and Gilles Ouellette
Canadian P&C: BMQ'’s Flagship Business - Cam Fowler and Andrew Irvine

Strong Financial Performance - Tom Flynn

Q&A & Closing Remarks

Lunch and Technology Showcase
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