## Agenda

7:30am	Registration and Breakfast
8:00am	Introduction – Jill Homenuk
8:10am	Opening Remarks – Darryl White
8:25am	Driving Value from Digital and Technology - Brett Pitts and Steve Tennyson
8:45am	Enterprise Initiatives, Infrastructure and Innovation - Luke Seabrook
9:00am	BMO U.S.: Strategic Growth Driver - Dave Casper, Steve Taylor and Ernie Johannson
9:20am	North American Commercial Banking: A Differentiating Strength - Sharon Haward-Laird, Ray Whitacre, Dan Marszalek, Christine Cooper and Nadim Hirji
9:45am	BMO Capital Markets: Advantaged North American Platform - Pat Cronin and Dan Barclay
10:00am	Break
10:20am	BMO Wealth Management: Accelerating our Growth Trajectory - Joanna Rotenberg and Gilles Ouellette
10:40am	Canadian P&C: BMO's Flagship Business - Cam Fowler and Andrew Irvine
10:40am 11:00am	Canadian P&C: BMO's Flagship Business - Cam Fowler and Andrew Irvine Strong Financial Performance - Tom Flynn
	* '

